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1:24:35
1:29:14
1:36:47
1:36:50
1:41:39
1:43:33
1:44:56
1:51:04
1:53:37
1:53:53
1:56:35
1:59:20
1:59:27
1:59:28
1:59:35
2:10:37
2:12:03
2:12:58
2:13:44
2:13:49
2:15:30
2:15:36
2:15:53
2:16:13
2:17:26
2:17:47
2:18:12
2:20:58
2:23:07
2:23:29
2:23:34
2:24:10
2:25:26
2:26:48

Bibb
93
87
28
90
65
13
15
33
91
29
83
32
17
16

21
72
54
12
20
25
74
59
95
11
34
64
73
66
44
70
68
19
80

RunPrescott.Com

2016 GROOM CREEK CLASSIC

Half Marathon
FINISH ORDER

Name
BRAY, CHRIS
WILLIAMS, LANCE
GILL, ASHTON
TURPIN, ROB
RASKIN, GREG
CARROLL, DAN
CHRISTIANSEN, KEITH
HANN, TIMOTHY
BLANKENSHIP, NATHAN
GRAHAM, MATTHEW
WENNINGHOFF, KYLE
HANN, MATTHEW
CLARK, KATIE
CLARK, DAVID
BEGAY, JULIUS
COURTNEY, LINDSAY
STEURER, BRETT
MONK, MERISSA
BYERS, ELAINE
COOLEY, PAUL
ERSTAD, MIKE
TANELLA, BRIAN
OLSON, PAULA
SARGENT-FLACK, SHARON
BUTLER, WILL
HARRISON, BARRY
RAMELLA, KRISTY
STEURER, STACEY
ROEDL, CLAUDIA
LARSON, CASSIE
SMITH, KEVIN
RUSHTON, REBECCA
CONVISER, RENEE
VANLOKEREN, BRUCE

Age
47

27
21
46
50
42
35
57
34
28
27
27
28
28
43
28
44
30
55
66
32
44
46
52
43
60
33
37
52
26
31
32
43
56

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

2:27:25
2:31:00
2:32:12
2:32:20
2:34:02
2:38:25
2:38:25
2:38:49
2:39:12
2:40:08
2:41:13
2:42:13
2:43:07
2:44:57
2:45:00
2:46:00
2:48:20
2:48:41
2:50:07
2:50:15
2:51:26
2:52:28
2:53:08
2:55:23
2:55:51
3:02:05
3:05:25
3:06:21
3:06:47
3:10:32
3:15:38
3:23:07
3:34:31
3:34:34

Bibb

46
51
92
89
41
84
52
48

10
62
67
24
a7

49
18
60
43
88

45
94
86
22
57

53

58

81
63

RunPrescott.Com

2016 GROOM CREEK CLASSIC

Half Marathon
FINISH ORDER

Name
LITTEER, JOHN
MAZZA, LORI
WILSON, SCOTT
WYATT, ANASTASIA
KOGAN, RON
WHITING, SHANDA
MERRELL, CELIA
LORTS, RON
ADAMS, JESSICA LYNN
BOUSSON, JEFF
PARSONS, DAVID
ROULETTE, MISSY
EDMUNDSON, JOHN
LONCHOR, LISA
ANDERSON, COURTNEY
ANDERSON, LISA
ARUMUGAPERUMAL, SENTHIL RATHINAVEL
MACK, BROOKE
COATES, WAYNE
ORTH, STEVE
KUHN, HOLLY
WOLFE, ANDREA
ARANMOR, SHANEN
LEINS, SARA
BAKER, DEBORAH
WILL, MARK
CRAWFORD, ANNIE
MURPHY, AMANDA
BAUR, MARK
MICHELSON, MARTY
BLAKE, MIKE
NEWELL, MONET
WAPPLER, CHRISTINA
PICKETT, CYNTHIA

Age
51
53
55
23
60
34
44
69
22
30
58
52
59
52
41
51
33
21
68
57
24
46
44
35
62
60
55
26
61
70
69
39
25
42

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE



69
70

RunPrescott.Com

2016 GROOM CREEK CLASSIC
Half Marathon

FINISH ORDER

Bibb Name Age
3:36:21 40 JUSTIMBASTE, EVIE 45

3:36:26 38 HENDERSON, FRASER 33

FEMALE
MALE



